
Career & Industry Engagement
 Office Webinars Plan

Webinars Timeline

Be Informed : Series of Soft Skills Webinars

Problem-solving skills : 

7:00PM-8:00PMMr.Amer Al-Rahbi Mon: 01/03/2021 

Communication skills :

7:00PM-8:00PMMr.Amer Al-Rahbi Mon: 08/03/2021 

Leadership skills :

7:00PM-8:00PMMr.Amer Al-Rahbi Mon: 15/03/2021 

Time management :

7:00PM-8:00PMMr.Amer Al-Rahbi Mon: 22/03/2021 

Work ethics :

7:00PM-8:00PMMr.Amer Al-Rahbi Mon: 29/03/2021 

Landline: +968 24730409
Call: 80071000

Whatsapp: +968 72355500 
Contact :      



How to avoid a UMC!

7:00PM-8:00PMDr. Ammar AlBalushi Tue: 23/03/2021 

Top Tips for Effective Presentations :

7:00PM-8:00PMDr. Ammar AlBalushi Tue: 30/03/2021 

Career & Industry Engagement 
Office Webinars Plan
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Be Inspired : Series of Soft Skills Webinars

How to get Ready for a new semester? 

12:00PM-12:20PMMs.Somer Najeeb Wed: 24/02/2021

Mobile Apps for students (Encourage students to use new technology) : 

4:00PM-5:00PMMs.Thuria AL-Jabri Mon: 05/04/2021 

Landline: +968 24730409
Call: 80071000

Whatsapp: +968 72355500 
Contact :      



Career & Industry Engagement
Office Webinars Plan

Webinars Timeline

Be Prepared : Know-How Program Webinars Plan In 
Collaboration With Sohar Aluminium

How to Prepare for a Job interview?

7:00PM-8:00PMBaderia Albulushi Wed: 10/03/2021

Skills Employers Want in College Graduates :

7:00PM-8:00PMHana AL Ataar Wed: 17/03/2021

How to write an accurate CV?

7:00PM-8:00PMBaderia Albulushi Wed: 24/03/2021

Landline: +968 24730409
Call: 80071000

Whatsapp: +968 72355500 
Contact :      
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